DEPARTMENT: LIBRARY

MONTH: February, 2021
STAFF REPORTING: MARY MEREDITH
DATA AS OF: 01/01/21

METRICS AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS (Month to Month Comparison and YTD)

Metric
Head Count
Deleted ltems
Items Checked Out
Computer Usage
Items Renewed
New & Renewed Patrons
Overdrive Users
New Materials
Event Participants

2020
899
120

2291
855
538
127
233
120

0

2019
4097
29
2745
1262
586
203
182
116
391

Year to Date
3312
372
8344
3327
2082
596
233
672
1900



