DEPARTMENT: LIBRARY

MONTH: February, 2021
STAFF REPORTING: MARY MEREDITH

DATA AS OF: 01/01/21

METRICS AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS (Month to Month Comparison and YTD)

Metric	2020	2019	Year to Date
Head Count	899	4097	3312
Deleted Items	120	29	372
Items Checked Out	2291	2745	8344
Computer Usage	855	1262	3327
Items Renewed	538	586	2082
New & Renewed Patrons	127	203	596
Overdrive Users	233	182	233
New Materials	120	116	672
Event Participants	0	391	1900